
# Day/Date Holiday Name

1 Tuesday, 1 January 2019 New year

2 Thursday, 21 March 2019 Holi

3 Wednesday, 1 May 2019 May Day

4 Thursday, 15 August 2019 Independence Day

5 Monday, 2 September 2019 Ganesha Chaturthi

6 Wednesday, 2 October 2019 Ghandi Jayanti

7 Tuesday, 8 October 2019 Vijayadashami (Dusshera)

8 Monday, 28 October 2019 Diwali

9 Friday, 1 November 2019 Karnataka Rajyotsava

10 Wednesday, 25 December 2019 Christmas
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